Ball Units Series A-Spring S/1

B max 410 kg ?330 °C-+70°C

Material

Ball: zinc-plated

Housing, steel zinc-plated

Advantages

Large top mounting plate

Low profile

10% rated tolerance of spring

Never remove the securing ring on a spring loaded Unit

Applications

- Haulage way
- Assembly lines
- Mechatronik
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ARTICLE
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Dimensions

TRAGKRAFT

DEPRESS KG

30
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130
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410

AMM

66,6
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67,1

72,2

94,6

107,7

139,7

59,5

61,2

61,3

87,1

99,5

126,7

PRICE €

150,96

184,92

102,48

269,76

367,08

849,84
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